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Итоговый протокол
группы Соло Ювеналы (Дети)-2 4 танца

Судейская коллегия:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина             Ростов-на-Дону                Всероссийская
          1 Карпенко Людмила          Батайск                       Вторая
          2 Ластовская Мария          Новочеркасск                  Третья
          3 Макаренко Егор            Украина                       WDC
          4 Мыркин Сергей             Ростов-на-Дону                Вторая
          5 Попова Ксения             Ростов-на-Дону                Третья
          6 Тищенко Анна              Ростов-на-Дону               
 
зам.гл.с.   Бережко Алексей           Ростов-на-Дону               
зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна             Ростов-на-Дону               

       №               Судья                                           Город                                Страна           Категория

№
пары

Спортсмены
Город
Клуб

Руководители,
тренеры

Сте-
пень

Класс
Ср.
балл

№
книжки

Дата
рожд.

110
-

Потапенко Анастасия

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл Кристя Артем1 Ш
2,8 -

5973
01.06.2008
01.06.2008

73
-

Московкина Милана

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл Кристя Артем1 Ш
2,7 -

5974
05.08.2008
05.08.2008

35
-

Ходжаян Мария

Ростов-на-Дону

Виктория Попова Ксения2 Ш
2,5 -

5726
27.12.2007
27.12.2007

58
Шевяков Евгений

-

Белая Калитва

Танцующий город
Элькин Игорь

Элькина Татьяна
3 Ш

1,9 5510
-

19.04.2009
19.04.2009

79
-

Негляд Кира

Ростов-на-Дону

Кристайл Кристя Артем3 Ш
1,9 -

5975
16.05.2008
16.05.2008

Участников: 5

Подписи:

гл. судья   Кривчук Ирина            

          1 Карпенко Людмила         

          2 Ластовская Мария         

          3 Макаренко Егор           

          4 Мыркин Сергей            

          5 Попова Ксения            

          6 Тищенко Анна             

 

зам.гл.с.   Бережко Алексей          

зам.гл.с.   Радченко Анна            
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